DO IT NOW!
0% interest, 1/3 deposit, 1/3 in 12 months, 1/3 in 24 months
Why put it off when you can DO IT NOW!
Reap the rewards of having a more efficient farming system
0%  INTEREST
SEE YOU AT THE SOUTHERN FIELD DAYS - WAIMUMU. SITE #160
Sheep Weighing & Handling  Deer HandlerCattle Crushes   Cattle & Sheep Yards
T&C's: Farmquip "Do It Now" finance deal is a 24mth hire purchase contract at 0%.

Sam R
21/05/18
1 OF 1
FARMQUIP
SHEEPYARD SYSTEMS
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN
THIS DRAWING IS PROPRIETARY TO
FARMQUIP AND SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED IN
WHOLE OR IN PART OR USED FOR
ANY DESIGN OR MANUFACTURE
EXCEPT WHEN SUCH USER
POSSESSES DIRECT WRITTEN
AUTHORISATION FROM  FARMQUIP. SY 260
Descrip on Code Price Qty Total
FARMHAND FULLY SHEETED SHEEP PANEL 1.5M FHSPS15 229.00$ 2 $458.00
FARMHAND HALF RAIL/SHEETED SHEEP PANEL 2.0M FHSPRS20 259.00$ 23 $5,957.00
FARMHAND FULLY SHEETED SHEEP PANEL 2.0M FHSPS20 299.00$ 3 $897.00
FARMHAND HALF RAIL/SHEETED SHEEP PANEL 2.5M FHSPRS25 349.00$ 1 $349.00
FARMHAND FULLY SHEETED SHEEP PANEL 2.5M FHSPS25 359.00$ 2 $718.00
FARMHAND SHEEP MESH GATE SLIDING FHSGSLIDE 349.00$ 1 $349.00
FARMHAND SHEEP GATE STANDARD 2.0M FHSGSTD20 439.00$ 3 $1,317.00
FARMHAND SHEEP GATE STANDARD 2.5M FHSGSTD25 459.00$ 4 $1,836.00
FARMQUIP SHEEP DRAFT MODULE ADJUSTABLE-SIDES NY003 3,595.00$ 1 $3,595.00
YARD PINS FH07 5.00$ 82 $410.00
FARMHAND SHEEP YARD U-BOW FHSPU 109.00$ 1 $109.00
Total $15,995.00